

Bhuktaha Kandav Yadeav Mause to Kojilake h

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Ward No. 194131 Sub-Division 149917 DIVISION

Ward No. 194131 Sub-Division 149917 SUB-DIVISION
2107751K1 2299

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Futbey Mahesya (W.B)

Dina Prasad

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work:-	construction of				
Road	from Bhuta Yadav				
border	Yadav house to Kulech				
vashi chowk	near road under				
main (W.B-20)	-				
Agency:-	Sri Binay Prasad				
	At - R.K college - madhubani				
Agreement no -	124 S.B.D				2020-21
Date of start:-	22-09-2020				
Date of completion:-	21-09-2021				
Actual Date of completion:-					

upto 1 Revd measurement					27.05.22
Item of:-	provisioning Ad				
laying W.B. W-I	- - of 12				
B.T	5 X	30 X	4.05 X	0.20 =	121.5 m ³
	4 X	30 X	4.05 X	0.20 =	97.2 "
	6 X	30 X	4.05 X	0.20 =	145.8 "
	4 X	30 X	4.05 X	0.20 =	97.2 "
	5 X	30 X	4.05 X	0.20 =	121.5 "
	4 X	30 X	4.05 X	0.20 =	97.2 "
	3 X	30 X	4.05 X	0.20 =	72.9 "
Bx	2 X 5 X	30 X	0.775 X	0.10 =	23.25 "
	2 X 5 X	30 X	0.775 X	0.10 =	23.25 "
	2 X 7 X	30 X	0.775 X	0.10 =	32.55 "

Continuation

(ABSTRACT of cost)

36

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (1/1) :- plf setting					
cut pits - - - of E12					
Qty. videt m Bp - 14					
Qty = 6 nos					
CRS 2402.54 / oct = Rs					14415.20
Item no (2/2) :- clearing And					
brushing of vegetation - - of E12					
Qty. vide - m Bp - 14					
Qty = 0.30 Hect					
CRS 51147.38 / Hect = Rs					15344.00

Item no (3/3) :- Excavation					
for road way - - - of E12					
Qty. vide - m Bp - 16					
Qty = 26.71 m ³					
CRS 75.50 / m ³ = Rs					2017.00
Item no (4/4) :- Consttation					
of embankment soil - - of E12					
Lead 1000m - 20% 1411.89 m ³					
Qty. vide - m Bp - 35					
Qty = 1411.89 m ³					
CRS 183.95 / m ³ = Rs					268189.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (29) i. providing					
applying floor coat					
Qty. vide TMBP - 24					
Qty = 7241.87 m ²					
@ Rs 43.44 / m ² = Rs 3,14,587.2					
item no (30) i. providing					
And apply Tack coat (Rs 1) of m					
Qty. vide TMBP - 25					
Qty = 7241.87 m ²					
@ Rs 14.85 / m ² = Rs 1,07,542.2					
item no (31) i. providing And					
laying 20mm porous Carpet - of m					
Qty. vide TMBP - 25					
Qty = 7241.87 m ²					
@ Rs 220.80 / m ² = Rs 1,59,905.2					
Total = Rs 1,68,61,421 = w					
Add. 12% b. & T = Rs 20,23,371 = w					
Add. 4% h. & d = Rs 1,68,614 = w					
Add. 1.44% s. fee = Rs 2,37,746 = w					
Total = Rs 1,92,91,152 = w					
0.51% Belcon & pvt = Rs 98,385 = w					
Total = Rs 1,91,92,767 = w					
Deduct proposed Bill = Rs 1,02,52,78 = w					
Total = Rs 89,41,189 = w					

Continuation

30/10/22
J.E.